Lloyd Harbor Yacht Club

START #1

Division 1 - Double-Handed

®  Skipper

" 1 Adrian Little
2 Mike McGuire

START #1

Division 2 - JAM

D skipper

1 Michael Sterflinger
2 Christopher Schneider

Caryl Reda
3 Luke Wakeman

4 Marc Luxemburg

5 Jim Damico

START #2

Division 3 - Spinnaker >100

B B skipper
1 Wim Jessup

2 David Largey
3 John Storck, Jr

4 Geoffrey Beringer

5 Richard Correll
6 Joseph E. Healey
7 Mike Chapell

8 arseni radomyselski

START #3

Di_vision 4 - Spinnaker <100

N —
m = Skipper
1 Barry Gold
Scott Florio

2 Robert & June Kendrick

3 Chris Kramer

4 Robert & Theresa Carballal

5 Frank Sess

6 Thom Hering

Joe Scarpulla/Dave Price

7 Kieran Glackin

8 Tim O'Brien

Saturday, July 16, 2016

Club
Cedar Point YC

Stamford YC

Club

LHYC
LHYC / CYC

Breakwater
Irregulars
Norwalk YC

Setauket YC

Club
Rowayton YC

LHYC

Lloyd Harbor YC
Norwalk YC
M.C.Y.C.
Noroton YC

Breakwaters
Irregular
na

Club

Storm Trysail Club

lhyc

NYYC/AYC

Lloyd Harbor YC
none

Centerport YC

Lloyd Harbor YC

Northport YC

2016 LHYC Stratford Shoal Race

Race Committee (917) 617-9269

Sail# Boat Name
USA60036 HELIOS
53333 GRINGO
Sail#  Boat Name
79 Kismet IV
11426 RASCAL
131313 Kekoa
51101 On The Mark II
98 RENEGADE
Sail#  Boat Name
93330 Sans Souci
4155 C'est La Vie
12262 Jonrob
21108 Gadzooks
73042 Loki3
770 Belles Filles
161 CHICKEN WING
73030 ENCORE
Sail#  Boat Name
USA 407 Sundari
25244 Palantir 5
32006 Six Brothers
84 DayTripper
USA110 FiveEast
274 Trifecta
488 Team NOT /
Shakedown
585 Ropeburn

Make/Model

Jeanneau / Sunfast 3600

Pearson / 37

Make/Model

C&C 110
Ericson 39 Sloop

Tartan / Tartan38

Hunter / 35,5
Ranger / Masthead sloop

Make/Model
C&C / C&C 99 SD

Alter Hobie / Hobie 33
Ericson / Ericson 39
C&(C38 / Mark 2
S2/9.1

Beneteau First 375
Ranger / Ranger 33

BENETEAU / FIRST 305

Make/Model
Farr / 400

J boats / 144

/

J-Boats / J-100
Beneteau / First 36.7
J Boats / J 105

Johnstone / J-105

Johnstone / J-105

Rating
45

117

Rating
108
111

123

150
177

Rating
102

105
120
126
129
129
165

174

Rating
-21

24
51
75
81
96

96

96
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